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
farmettes, land parcels, and cabins available in central
Pennsylvania. We would be happy to send you a free
farm and farmette list and/or rural land and cabin list.

See the August 26th or July 29th
issues for a complete farm and

farmette inventory
Farm and Land Division

(814) 364-1705
(814) 466-6688
(814)364-1169
(814) 238-2525

Fred Strouse
Mel Rockey
Terry Gingher
Jim Harpster

Realtors

248 8. Allen St.,
State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-4000
1-800-876-3398 ,

FOR SALE
Farm #1

Retail Garden Center & Produce Mkt
46,000 sq. ft. greenhouse growingarea
6,700 sq. ft. display greenhouse
84'x50' retail store w/walk in cooler
2 large houses, bank bam, new 55x100
pole barn, 75 Acres.

.Farm #2 2 miles from #1
117 acres, nearly all tillable, large new-
ly remodeled home, bank barn, com
shed, large dam & new well for irriga-
tion. Currently under high state of veg-
etableproduction with ZOO plus peach,
nectarine & plum trees entering full

adjoining #2
56 acres, no buildings, smalfstream.
These farms are in excellent condition.
Soil is very productive. >

A 5 family operation at present located
in Schuylkill Co. Pine Grove area.

Call (717) 739-2789 - home
(717) 739-1140 - store

%45 Acres Wooded, excellent view, £
■s• stream, 5 miles from Woolrich. $45,000. «
•y «

->175 Acres +/• Columbia County, Pine *

y Twsp., Lots of Township Road Frontage, v
| W/Little Fishing Creek. $175,000 S
£ 630 Acres Clinton County Surrounded T
£ by Sproul State Forest, Hyner Run, Hyner *
y View State Park, Paved State Road Runs J
% Through Property. $350,000 i
'■? 880 Acres Lycoming County, Pine T
X Creek Valley, Watson Township. $500,000 £

X 400 Acres, Clinton County, 'Bald Eagle
{v Range $300,000.
X Many Other Parcels of Land Available
*> Call for Additional Details.

% Big Woods Land Co.
% (717)769-6445,
X (717) 769-6035 Evenings

arara

5268 Lincoln Highway
Gap, PA 17527

717-397-6SOO

Faiinlng. Saturday, Sapfcmbara,

YORK COUNTY
20 ACRE BED & BREAKFAST - Roomy
farmhouse with 4 bedrooms and 3 Baths
located in Scenic Area and centrally located
for area tourists. Several large Barns
included with stream and pasture. Lots of
storage for car buffs or rental units. Call
Thom Stein or Charline at 717-757-6676
Ext. 246 or 255, or call 1-800-233-1938.
(505797 c)

65 ACRE FARM - Imagine the possibilities
when you see this farm that includes rolling
farmland, barns with potential for horses,
livestock, or storage. Build your house here
and rent the present house and mobile
home. $209,000. For details call Thom
Stein at 717-757-6676 or 1-800-233-1938
Ext. 246 or 255. (506297c)

WEEKEND RETREAT
HUNTING LAND

JUNIATAft MIFFLIN COUNTIES
60 BOLES WEST OFHARRISBURG. PA

CABIN, 80 ACS, 3 acres clear, pond, cement
block cabin, $140,000. make offer.
BORDERS STATE LAND, 31 acs. wooded,
gentle slopes. $49,900.
SV« ACS, wooded, frontage, $29,900.
2% ft: 23 ACS, wooded, level to gentle slopes,
easy access. $11,900 & $28,900.
1% ACS, stream, partly wooded, easy access.
$15,900.
14 ACS, 10acs cleared, gravel Twp road fron-
tage, $39,900.
S'A ACS, mostly wooded, seasonal stream,
level to gentle slopes, frontage Oh gravel Twp
road, $22,900.

LARRY LONG REAL ESTATE
717-527-4784

CALLANT TIME
granar 1 hi hi yim hi id u Hi uTBI

16.3 ACRE FARMETTE WITH RESTORED STONE
FARMHOUSE! Imagine sitting on your quiet country
porch & looking at your horses in the meadow, your
restored stone Spnnghouse & the stocked pond Then go
inside to your spacious custom cherry kitchen w/tile floor
& brick wall + 2 stoves, or go to your MBR that has brick
hearth w/pot belly stove. Working FP in 2nd BR & coal
stove w/stone hearth in LR. Priced at $298,500
ML#28196/28197
PRIME LANCASTER CO FARMLAND JUST SOUTH OF
WILLOW STREET - 40.7 acre hog farm w/24 tillable
acres, 2 1/2 story frame, home, 2 story bank barn,
livestock bldg., 4 hog unit bldgs plus a machine shed
$500,000. ML#19179.
PRESTIGE CHESTER COUNTY FARM includes large
stone farmhouse, 2 story stone bam, also 74 comfort stall
dairy barn, 3 silos, 2nd house, pasture, fencing, 2
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